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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona 2024
SANT ANDREU, 29 - 30/5/2024

Event 5 Men, 400m Medley Open
29/05/2024 - 9:14 Results Prelim
Marenostrum 4:07.96 CSEH, Laszlo CANET 13/06/2004
TICB 4:11.22 CSEH, Laszlo BARCELONA 03/07/2011
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MATSUSHITA, Tomoyuki 05 Japan 4:17.88 831
50m: 26.83 26.83 150m: 1:31.40 33.53 250m: 2:40.01 35.93 350m: 3:47.62 30.77

100m: 57.87 31.04 200m: 2:04.08 32.68 300m: 3:16.85 36.84 400m: 4:17.88 30.26

2. ZOMBORI, Gabor 02 Hungary 4:22.79 785
50m: 27.93 27.93 150m: 1:33.39 34.24 250m: 2:44.71 37.60 350m: 3:53.45 32.14

100m: 59.15 31.22 200m: 2:07.11 33.72 300m: 3:21.31 36.60 400m: 4:22.79 29.34

3. VERRASZTO, David 88 Hungary 4:23.11 782
50m: 28.24 28.24 150m: 1:33.94 34.28 250m: 2:43.94 37.12 350m: 3:53.54 32.28

100m: 59.66 31.42 200m: 2:06.82 32.88 300m: 3:21.26 37.32 400m: 4:23.11 29.57

4. JANSEN, Thomas 01 Wvz 4:23.22 781
50m: 27.54 27.54 150m: 1:33.43 34.26 250m: 2:43.95 37.08 350m: 3:52.83 31.31

100m: 59.17 31.63 200m: 2:06.87 33.44 300m: 3:21.52 37.57 400m: 4:23.22 30.39

5. KIM, Minseop 04 Republic of Korea 4:23.44 779
50m: 25.60 25.60 150m: 1:31.10 35.19 250m: 2:43.12 38.81 350m: 3:54.16 31.38

100m: 55.91 30.31 200m: 2:04.31 33.21 300m: 3:22.78 39.66 400m: 4:23.44 29.28

6. NAGY, Richard 93 Slovakia 4:26.96 749
50m: 28.33 28.33 150m: 1:36.15 36.18 250m: 2:47.46 36.98 350m: 3:56.92 31.35

100m: 59.97 31.64 200m: 2:10.48 34.33 300m: 3:25.57 38.11 400m: 4:26.96 30.04

7. MARTIN BURGUILLO, Marcos 02 Spain 4:29.25 730
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m: 1:34.75 34.83 250m: 2:46.22 37.65 350m: 3:57.48 32.49

100m: 59.92 31.73 200m: 2:08.57 33.82 300m: 3:24.99 38.77 400m: 4:29.25 31.77

8. GODSELL, Toby 07 Millfield 4:32.90 701
50m: 28.24 28.24 150m: 1:35.92 34.79 250m: 2:48.40 38.27 350m: 4:00.81 32.54

100m: 1:01.13 32.89 200m: 2:10.13 34.21 300m: 3:28.27 39.87 400m: 4:32.90 32.09

9. ZEMANSKY, Noah 06 Austria 4:34.33 690
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:37.42 36.24 250m: 2:51.60 39.30 350m: 4:03.19 32.77

100m: 1:01.18 32.23 200m: 2:12.30 34.88 300m: 3:30.42 38.82 400m: 4:34.33 31.14

10. BARBOTTI, Jacopo 06 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 4:35.68 680
50m: 28.20 28.20 150m: 1:36.82 35.24 250m: 2:51.41 39.41 350m: 4:05.24 33.43

100m: 1:01.58 33.38 200m: 2:12.00 35.18 300m: 3:31.81 40.40 400m: 4:35.68 30.44

11. POU FERNANDEZ, Marc 01 C.N. Mataro 4:36.20 676
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:36.66 36.66 250m: 2:52.59 39.65 350m: 4:04.52 32.69

100m: 1:00.00 30.95 200m: 2:12.94 36.28 300m: 3:31.83 39.24 400m: 4:36.20 31.68

12. PARRA ESTRADE, Arnau 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 4:36.89 671
50m: 28.61 28.61 150m: 1:37.88 36.30 250m: 2:54.06 40.49 350m: 4:06.30 31.30

100m: 1:01.58 32.97 200m: 2:13.57 35.69 300m: 3:35.00 40.94 400m: 4:36.89 30.59

13. ARROYO LOPEZ DEL CASTILLO, Izan 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:41.10 642
50m: 28.76 28.76 150m: 1:39.95 37.59 250m: 2:56.27 39.99 350m: 4:09.64 32.79

100m: 1:02.36 33.60 200m: 2:16.28 36.33 300m: 3:36.85 40.58 400m: 4:41.10 31.46

14. NOWACKI, Filip 07 Millfield 4:46.87 604
50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:42.30 38.91 250m: 2:58.07 38.35 350m: 4:12.67 35.17

100m: 1:03.39 34.09 200m: 2:19.72 37.42 300m: 3:37.50 39.43 400m: 4:46.87 34.20

15. PASINI, Enea 06 SC Uster 4:48.71 592
50m: 28.89 28.89 150m: 1:40.93 37.11 250m: 2:59.08 40.04 350m: 4:15.51 33.88

100m: 1:03.82 34.93 200m: 2:19.04 38.11 300m: 3:41.63 42.55 400m: 4:48.71 33.20


